 SUPPORT 1.888.281.5182  |  sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
H
.2
6
4
 H
D
 P

AVIGILON, the AVIGILON logo, HDSM, HIGH DEFINITION STREAM MANAGEMENT (HDSM), and LIGHTCATCHER are trademarks of Avigilon Corporation. Other product names mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. The absence of
the symbols ™ and ® in proximity to each trademark in this product or its packaging is not a disclaimer of ownership of the related trademark. 20150811
Ordering Information
24L-H4PRO-B 6K (24 MP) H.264 HD Pro Camera with LightCatcher™ technology
30L-H4PRO-B 7K (30 MP) H.264 HD Pro Camera with LightCatcher™ technology
Lens: LEF2414CA Canon 24mm f1.4L, Auto-Iris
LEF2818CA Canon 28mm f1.8, Auto-Iris
LEF3514CA Canon 35mm f1.4L, Auto-Iris
*LEF3520CA Canon 35mm f2.0, Auto-Iris
LEF4028CA Canon 40mm f2.8, Auto-Iris
*LEF5012CA Canon 50mm f1.2L, Auto-Iris
LEF5014CA Canon 50mm f1.4, Auto-Iris
LEF5018CA Canon 50mm f1.8, Auto-Iris
LEF8512CA Canon 85mm f1.2L, Auto-Iris
LEF8518CA Canon 85mm f1.8, Auto-Iris
LEF10020CA Canon 100mm f2.0, Auto-Iris
LEF20028CA Canon 200mm f2.8L, Auto-Iris
*LEF163528CA Canon 16-35mm f2.8L, Auto-Iris, Vari Focal
LEF247028TA Tamron 24-70mm f2.8, Auto-Iris, Vari Focal, with Vibration Control
LEF7020028CA Canon 70-200mm f2.8L, Auto-Iris, Vari Focal
LEF7030040CA Canon 70-300mm f4-5.6 IS, Auto-Iris, Vari Focal, with image stabilization
*LEF10040045CA Canon 100-400mm f4.5-5.6L IS, Auto-Iris, Vari Focal, with image stabilization
*Lenses require AUX power.